
Mattituck JR/SR High School 
Coaching Members 

2023-2024 
 

John Amato      V Boys Lacrosse/JH Boys Basketball               jamato@mufsd.com 
Jennifer Anderson    Varsity Volleyball Assistant        janderson@mufsd.com 
Ed Barbante     JV Boys Tennis/JV Boys Soccer        ebarbante@mufsd.com  
Cory Dolson     V Girls Tennis/V Boys Tennis        cdolson@mufsd.com 
Ray Ellis     Athletic Trainer          rellis@mufsd.com 
Paul Ellwood     V Golf/V Boys Basketball         pellwood@mufsd.com 
Christian Figurniak    V Baseball Assistant         cfigurniak@mufsd.com  
Nic Fioretti     V Wrestling            nfioretti@gufsd.org 
Kayla Flowers     JV Girls Lacrosse          kflowers@mufsd.com 
Chris Golden     V Girls Soccer          golden@gufsd.org  
Amanda Graziano    V Softball/JV Field Hockey   agraziano@southoldufsd.com 
Ryan Grebe     JH Boys Soccer/V Wrestling Assistant/       rgrebe@mufsd.com 
      JH Baseball 
Jeffrey Hauser     JV Volleyball/JH Volleyball        jhauser@mufsd.com  
      V Boys Lacrosse Assistant 
Michael Jablonski    V Boys Cross Country         mjablonski@mufsd.com 
Matthew Litchhult    JV Golf/JH Boys Basketball/         mlitchhult@mufsd.com 
      JH Girls Basketball 
Jean Lucero     JH Football           jlucero@gufsd.org  
Frank Massa     V Volleyball  Assistant         fmassa2732@gmail.com 
Tim McArdle     V Football      tmcardle@southoldufsd.com  
Jordan McGinn    JH Girls Soccer/V Boys Winter Track       jmcginn@mufsd.com  
      V Boys Spring Track 
Logan McGinn    V Girls Lacrosse/JV Wrestling/                   lmcginn@mufsd.com  
      JV Girls Soccer 
Rafael Morais     V Boys Soccer Assistant         rmorais@mufsd.com  
Dan O’Sullivan    V Boys Soccer/V Baseball/         dosullivan@mufsd.com 
      JH Boys Basketball 
Tiffany Pelczar    V Competitive Cheerleading         tpelczar@mufsd.com 
Kelly Pickering    V Volleyball/JH Volleyball/        kpickering@mufsd.com  
      JH Girls Basketball 
Jacqueline Portocarrero JH Cross Country/JH Track                   jportocarrero@mufsd.com  
Alexis Reed     V Field Hockey          reed@gufsd.org  
Avery Reisig     JH Field Hockey          areisig@gufsd.org  
James Ridgely     JH Boys Lacrosse          jridgely@mufsd.com  
Chris Robinson    V Girls Cross Country/V Girls Spring Track/   crobinson@mufsd.com  
      V Girls Winter Track 
Dina Rose     JV Girls Tennis          drose@mufsd.com   
Ron Rosso     JH Wrestling          rrosso@mufsd.com 
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Bill Schulz     JV Football         williamoschulz@gufsd.org  
Matt Stopsky     V Football Assistant          mstopsky@gmail.com  
Megan Tabor     V Field Hockey Assistant         mtabor@gufsd.org  
Joe Tardif     JV Baseball           jtardif@mufsd.com 
Kaitlin Thornton    JH Girls Tennis          kthornton@mufsd.com 
Steven VanDood    V Girls Basketball/V Boys Track Assistant      svandood@mufsd.com 
Jonathan Webster    JH Boys Soccer          jwebster@mufsd.com  
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